
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Java

1.15pm

2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Lez Salisbury 
entertains
Happy Hour
Triple A
Cluster activities

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A 
Memory Lane
Cluster activities

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Make & Create
Musical Moments
Triple A 
Memory Lane

1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Out & About
Musical Moments
Cluster activities

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Making Memories
Sensational Senses
Triple A
Cluster activities

1.15pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

World Health Day
News & Views
Musical Moments
Triple A
Memory Lane

1.15pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Steve entertains
Happy Hour
Triple A
Cluster activities

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A 
Memory Lane
Cluster activities

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Make & Create
Musical Moments
Triple A 
Memory Lane

1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Out & About
Musical Moments
Cluster activities

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Making Memories
Sensational Senses
Triple A
Cluster activities

1.15pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Musical Moments
Triple A
Memory Lane

1.15pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Michael entertains
Happy Hour
Triple A
Cluster activities

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A 
Memory Lane
Cluster activities

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Make & Create
Musical Moments
Triple A 
Memory Lane

1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Out & About
Musical Moments
Cluster activities

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Making Memories
Sensational Senses
Triple A
Cluster activities

1.15pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Musical Moments
Triple A
Memory Lane

1.15pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Susan entertains
Happy Hour
Triple A
Cluster activities

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A 
Memory Lane
Cluster activities

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Anzac Day
Make & Create
Musical Moments
Triple A 
Memory Lane

1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Out & About
Musical Moments
Cluster activities

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Making Memories
Sensational Senses
Triple A
Cluster activities

1.15pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Musical Moments
Triple A
Memory Lane

1.15pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

International Dance 
Day
Steph entertains
Happy Hour
Triple A
Cluster activities

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Steph entertains
Happy Hour
Triple A
Cluster activities
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