

# April 2024

# RYMAN engage

#### Java

### Tuesday

#### Wednesday

# Thursday

#### Friday

# Saturday

# Sunday

1.15pm	Lez Salisbury
	entertains
2.30pm	Happy Hour
3.00pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Cluster activities
•	

4	
1.30pm	News & Views
2.30pm	Triple A
3.00pm	Memory Lane
4.00pm	Cluster activities

3	
1.30pm	Make & Create
2.30pm	Musical Moments
3.00pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Memory Lane
·	-
	2.30pm 3.00pm

4	
1.30pm	Out & About
3.00pm	Musical Moments
4.00pm	Cluster activities
-	

Memories
onal Senses
activities

1	6	World Health Day
	1.15pm	News & Views
	2.30pm	Musical Moments
	3.00pm	Triple A
	4.00pm	Memory Lane
	Ī	·

,		

8	
1.15pm 2.30pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	Steve entertains Happy Hour Triple A Cluster activitie
4.00pm	Cluster activitie

iews
ane
tivitie
_a

10	
1.30pm 2.30pm 3.00pm	Make & Create Musical Moments Triple A
4.00pm	Memory Lane

1.30pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	Out & About Musical Moments Cluster activities

12	
1.30pm	Making Memories
2.30pm	Sensational Senses
3.00pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Cluster activities

13	
1.15pm	News & Views
2.30pm	Musical Moment
3.00pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Memory Lane
·	•

1	4		

15	
1.15pm	Michael entertains
2.30pm	Happy Hour
3.00pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Cluster activities
·	

16	
1.30pm 2.30pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	News & Views Triple A Memory Lane Cluster activities

1/	
1.30pm 2.30pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	Make & Create Musical Moments Triple A Memory Lane

18	
1.30pm	Out & About
3.00pm	Musical Moments
4.00pm	Cluster activities

<b>19</b>	
1.30pm	Making Memories
2.30pm	Sensational Senses
3.00pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Cluster activities
	2.30pm 3.00pm

20	
1.15pm	News & Views
2.30pm	Musical Moments
3.00pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Memory Lane
i i	,

)	21	

22	
1.15pm 2.30pm 3.00pm	Susan entertains Happy Hour Triple A
4.00pm	Cluster activities

1.30pm 2.30pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	News & Views Triple A Memory Lane Cluster activities

24	Anzac Day
1.30pm	Make & Create
2.30pm	Musical Moments
3.00pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Memory Lane

ر 25	
1.30pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	Out & About Musical Moments Cluster activities

26	
1.30pm 2.30pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	Making Memories Sensational Senses Triple A Cluster activities

27	
1.15pm 2.30pm	News & Views Musical Moments
3.00pm 4.00pm	Triple A Memory Lane
·	·

			_
28			

29	International Dance
	Day
LIEnm	Stoph optortains

I.I5pm	Steph entertains
2.30pm	Happy Hour
3.00pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Cluster activities

30	
.30pm 2.30pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	Steph entertains Happy Hour Triple A Cluster activities





